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LENS OPTIONS

The SAVVANO™ is a decorative high bay available  
in two sizes (22” and 16”) and in a wide range of 
decorator friendly colors. It has 5 different lumen 

levels, 3 different reflector options and 
5 color temperatures.

Drop (DLR) Lens Conical Drop (CDL) Lens P95/Clear (CLR)/No Lens

Drop (DLR) Lens Conical Drop 
(CDL) Lens

P95/Clear (CLR)/
No Lens

31.0"

22.6"

28.4"30.1"

10.2"

25.0"

16.5"

23.1" 21.8"

78.7 cm 72.1 cm76.5 cm

25.9 cm

10.2"
25.9 cm

57.4 cm

63.5 cm
58.7 cm 55.4 cm

41.9 cm

31.0"

22.6"

28.4"30.1"

10.2"

25.0"

16.5"

23.1" 21.8"

78.7 cm 72.1 cm76.5 cm

25.9 cm

10.2"
25.9 cm

57.4 cm

63.5 cm
58.7 cm 55.4 cm

41.9 cm

REFLECTOR OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

savvano

Serenity 
Blue

Champagne Red Hunter 
Green

Currant

Blue Steel Black Gunmetal 
Gray

White Wine

22” Option

16” Option

SAVVANO™

DECORATIVE LED HIGH BAY
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